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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00

+ Lonfat Aloys (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

+ Fuhrer Florian (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Girard Noé (2009) 10.00

+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 10.00

1 d Hurni Janis (2009) 10.00
+ Lanz Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 e Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00
+ Pittet Yann (2009) 10.00

1 f Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 10.00
+ Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 10.00

1 g Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 10.00

1 h Wittwer Len (2009) 10.00
+ Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 10.00

1 a Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75

1 b Eggimann Mattias (2009) 9.75
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75

1 c Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.75
+ Giroud Marvin (2010) 9.75

1 d Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Pivko Finn (2009) 9.75

1 e Krähenbühl Alex (2009) 9.75
+ Krummen Lukas (2010) 9.75

1 f Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75

1 g Petter Yanis (2009) 9.75
+ Golay Alexander (2009) 9.75

1 h RYTZ Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Thalmann Sam (2010) 9.75

1 i Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.75
+ Jeannet Anthony (2009) 9.75

2 a Fischer Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

2 b Fuhrer Florian (2009) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

2 c Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

2 d Golay Alexander (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

2 e Jeannet Anthony (2009) 8.50
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50

2 f Krummen Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Alex (2009) 8.50

2 g Lanz Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Hurni Janis (2009) 8.50

2 h Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

2 i Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
o Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.50

2 j Pittet Yann (2009) 8.50
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50

2 k Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

2 l Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50

2 m Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50

2 n Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

2 o Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

2 p Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

2 q Thalmann Sam (2010) 8.50
o RYTZ Nico (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Barbetta Julyan (2007) 10.00

+ Giroud Nathan (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00

+ Brodard François (2008) 10.00

1 d Dedelley Lino (2007) 10.00
+ Cottier Silvano (2007) 10.00

1 e Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00
+ Kaufmann Alexis (2008) 10.00

1 f Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 10.00

1 g Probst Janis (2007) 10.00
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 10.00

1 h Schmied Lionel (2007) 10.00
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00

1 i Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00

1 j Tornare Laurent (2007) 10.00
+ Fischer Tiziano (2007) 10.00

1 a Amacker Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75

1 b Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75

1 c Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

1 d Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 9.75

1 e Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Lengen David (2007) 9.75

1 f Hirschi Leandro (2007) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75

1 g Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 9.75
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 h Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.75
+ Lonfat Gabriel (2008) 9.75

1 i Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.75

1 j Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75

1 k Varone Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 9.75

1 l Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
+ Bresolin Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 m Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

2 Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.75
- Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75

3 a Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

3 b Bresolin Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

3 c Brodard François (2008) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

3 d Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.50
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50

3 e Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.50
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

3 f Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

3 g Fischer Tiziano (2007) 8.50
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

3 h Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

3 i Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50

3 j Juan Mael (2008) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

3 k Kaufmann Alexis (2008) 8.50
o Goy Rowan (2007) 8.50

3 l Lengen David (2007) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

3 m Lonfat Gabriel (2008) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

3 n Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

3 o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50
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3 p Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50

3 q Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

3 r Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50

3 s Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.50
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

3 t Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Hirschi Leandro (2007) 8.50

3 u Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50

3 v Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

3 w Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00

+ Berthet Hugo (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Berthoud Alex (2006) 10.00

+ Buchs Thomas (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Fontaine Anthony (2006) 10.00

+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 10.00

1 d Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

1 e Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00
+ Lengen Michael (2005) 10.00

1 f Magne Baptiste (2005) 10.00
+ Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 10.00

1 g Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00
+ Rod Gilles (2005) 10.00

1 h Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00
+ Losey Nolan (2006) 10.00

1 i Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 10.00
+ Matter Max (2005) 10.00

1 j Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00
+ Locher Jasha (2006) 10.00

1 k Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00

1 a Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75

1 c Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 9.75

1 d Mottier Samuel (2005) 9.75
+ Boson Kévin (2006) 9.75

1 e Pfister Mathieu (2006) 9.75
+ Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75

1 f Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75

2 a Germain Lucas (2005) 9.00
- Nösberger Valentin (2005) 9.00

2 b Nösberger Valentin (2005) 9.00
- Germain Lucas (2005) 9.00

3 a Berthet Hugo (2005) 8.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

3 b Boson Kévin (2006) 8.50
o Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.50

3 c Brülhart Louis Maxime (2006) 8.50
o Magne Baptiste (2005) 8.50

3 d Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50

3 e Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50

3 f Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

3 g Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

3 h Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

3 i Locher Jasha (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

3 j Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50

3 k Matter Max (2005) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

3 l Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

3 m Müller Janick (2006) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

3 n Rod Gilles (2005) 8.50
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50

3 o Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

3 p Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

3 q Thévenaz David (2005) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

3 r Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Buchs Noah (2004) 10.00

+ Boson Yohann (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00

+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Gutknecht Elija (2003) 10.00

+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00

1 d Perret Axel (2003) 10.00
+ Thalmann Kai (2004) 10.00

1 e Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 10.00

1 f Rogivue Théo (2003) 10.00
+ Kobel Yves (2003) 10.00

1 g Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00
+ Dreier Yannik (2004) 10.00

1 h Wiget Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Mottier Marc (2003) 10.00

1 a Bellon Adrien (2004) 9.75
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 9.75

1 b Clément Aurélien (2003) 9.75
+ Turin Yann (2003) 9.75

1 c Girard Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Gottsponer Mischa (2003) 9.75

1 d Hirschi Damien (2003) 9.75
+ Rey Arnaud (2003) 9.75

1 e Jacot Jessy (2004) 9.75
+ Girard Romain (2004) 9.75

1 f Koller Rémi (2003) 9.75
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75

1 g Maire Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 9.75

1 h Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 9.75

1 i Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75
+ Zbinden Silvan (2004) 9.75

1 j Zbinden Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.75

2 a Gurtner Simon (2003) 9.00
- Richard Quentin (2003) 9.00

2 b Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.00
- Elmiger Silvan (2004) 9.00

2 c Richard Quentin (2003) 9.00
- Gurtner Simon (2003) 9.00

3 a Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.75
- Porchet Aurélien (2003) 8.75

3 b Elmiger Silvan (2004) 8.75
- Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75

3 c Porchet Aurélien (2003) 8.75
- Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.75

3 d Girard Romain (2004) 8.75
o Jacot Jessy (2004) 8.75

4 a Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

4 b Boson Yohann (2003) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
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4 c Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

4 d Buchs Simon (2004) 8.50
o Koller Rémi (2003) 8.50

4 e Dreier Yannik (2004) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

4 f Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

4 g Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50

4 h Gottsponer Mischa (2003) 8.50
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50

4 i Kobel Yves (2003) 8.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

4 j Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 8.50
o Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.50

4 k Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Gutknecht Elija (2003) 8.50

4 l Mottier Marc (2003) 8.50
o Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.50

4 m Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

4 n Thalmann Kai (2004) 8.50
o Perret Axel (2003) 8.50

4 o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

4 p Turin Yann (2003) 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

4 q Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50


